© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/15/18
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
PICO® ll > Slo-Blo® Fuse > 473 Series
473 Series, PICO® II Slo-Blo® Fuse
Description
The PICO® II Slo-Blo® Fuse combines time-delay

3.43 (.135")
MAX
Dimensions Part Numbering System
0473 xxxx Y R T1 L
RoHS + HF
Lead Length
Type of Packaging
Quantity
Current Rating
Series
T1: 52.4mm (2.062”)*
R = Reel
A = Ammo Pack
X = Loose Pack
Y = 4000
P = 2000
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity &
 Packaging Code
*T1: 52.4mm (2.062") Tape and Reel EIA 296       Please refer to available quantities above
in "Part Numbering System”
Notes:  * 	 T1 dimension is defined as the length of the component between the two tapes. The full component length is 62.7mm (2.468").
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military,
aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications, devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other
application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those
expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse product documentation.  Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any
purpose not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of products
used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  The sale and use of Littelfuse products is
subject to Littelfuse Terms and Conditions of Sale, unless otherwise agreed by Littelfuse. Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not
designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fuses with Leads (Through Hole) category: